Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Tibbetts - (940946) - Launceston SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:05.25
1:05.77
1:06.02
1:06.21
1:06.66
1:07.70
1:07.87
1:07.95
1:08.10
1:08.25
1:08.49
1:08.92
1:08.97
1:12.64
1:15.40
1:20.54
1:26.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:05.77
1:08.25
1:08.10
1:06.02
1:05.25

1:08.97
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

406
396
392
388
381
363
361
359
357
355
351
344
344
294
263
216

174

WA Pts

396
355
357
392
406
344

Round

F
H
H

-n

I

m m M m

Round

H

I M

Date

18/11/18
06/10/19
09/02/19
02/10/16
22/02/17
04/02/18
14/04/18
21/02/16
09/02/19
23/06/19
22/02/17
21/02/16
14/07/18
08/11/15
04/10/15
04/03/15
01/11/14

Date

06/10/19
23/06/19
09/02/19
09/02/19
18/11/18
14/07/18

Meet

The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2

Cornwall County ASA Championships

Exeter October Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County ASA Championships

THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County ASA Championships
Launceston Club Championships 2019
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open
North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet
Exeter City October Meet 2015

Cornwall County Championships

Bodmin Open Meet

Meet

Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2

Launceston Club Championships 2019
Cornwall County ASA Championships

Cornwall County ASA Championships

The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier

Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open

Venue

Plymouth
Sheffield
Penzance
Plymouth
Bodmin
Bodmin
PLYMOUTH
Bodmin
Penzance
Launceston
Bodmin
Bodmin
Plymouth
Bodmin
Exeter
Penzance

Bodmin

Venue

Sheffield
Launceston
Penzance
Penzance
Plymouth

Plymouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Launceston

Cornwall

Launceston

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Club Swam Under

Cornwall
Launceston

Launceston

Launceston

Launceston

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:07.87
1:07.70
1:06.66
1:08.49
1:06.21
1:07.95
1:08.92
1:12.64
1:15.40
1:20.54
1:26.54

Copyright 2024

363
381

388
359
344
294
263
216
174

14/04/18
04/02/18
22/02/117
22/02/17
02/10/16
21/02/16
21/02/16
08/11/15
04/10/15
04/03/15
01/11/14

THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET
Cornwall County ASA Championships
Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

Exeter October Meet

Cornwall County Championships

Cornwall County Championships

North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet
Exeter City October Meet 2015

Cornwall County Championships

Bodmin Open Meet

PLYMOUTH
Bodmin
Bodmin
Bodmin
Plymouth
Bodmin
Bodmin
Bodmin
Exeter
Penzance

Bodmin

Launceston

Launceston

Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston
Launceston

Launceston

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



