Individual Best Times (All Time)

Christopher Tibbetts - (940946) - Launceston SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:05.25	406	F	18/11/18	The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier	Plymouth	Launceston	2
1:05.77	396	Н	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2	Sheffield	Cornwall	2
1:06.02	392	Н	09/02/19	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance		2
1:06.21	388	F	02/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Launceston	2
1:06.66	381	F	22/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin		2
1:07.70	363	Н	04/02/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Bodmin	Launceston	2
1:07.87	361	F	14/04/18	THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET	PLYMOUTH	Launceston	3
1:07.95	359	F	21/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Launceston	2
1:08.10	357	F	09/02/19	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:08.25	355	F	23/06/19	Launceston Club Championships 2019	Launceston	Launceston	4
1:08.49	351	Н	22/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin		2
1:08.92	344	Н	21/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Launceston	2
1:08.97	344	F	14/07/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Launceston	3
1:12.64	294	F	08/11/15	North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:15.40	263	F	04/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Exeter	Launceston	3
1:20.54	216	F	04/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:26.54	174	F	01/11/14	Bodmin Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	1:05.77	396	Н	06/10/19	Swim England National County Team Champs 2019 D2	Sheffield	Cornwall	2
	1:08.25	355	F	23/06/19	Launceston Club Championships 2019	Launceston	Launceston	4
	1:08.10	357	F	09/02/19	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
	1:06.02	392	Н	09/02/19	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Penzance		2
	1:05.25	406	F	18/11/18	The Plymouth Leander Winter National Qualifier	Plymouth	Launceston	2
Co	1:08.97 pyright 2024	344 4	F	14/07/18	Plymouth Leander Spring L3 Short Course Open	Plymouth	Launceston Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEM

							Page 2 / 2
1:07.87	361	F	14/04/18	THE TWO COUNTIES SPRING OPEN MEET	PLYMOUTH	Launceston	3
1:07.70	363	Н	04/02/18	Cornwall County ASA Championships	Bodmin	Launceston	2
1:06.66	381	F	22/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin		2
1:08.49	351	Н	22/02/17	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin		2
1:06.21	388	F	02/10/16	Exeter October Meet	Plymouth	Launceston	2
1:07.95	359	F	21/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Launceston	2
1:08.92	344	Н	21/02/16	Cornwall County Championships	Bodmin	Launceston	2
1:12.64	294	F	08/11/15	North Cornwall Dragons 1st Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3
1:15.40	263	F	04/10/15	Exeter City October Meet 2015	Exeter	Launceston	3
1:20.54	216	F	04/03/15	Cornwall County Championships	Penzance	Launceston	2
1:26.54	174	F	01/11/14	Bodmin Open Meet	Bodmin	Launceston	3